Capacity SimpleTech Part # Board Height
(mm)
Configuration Device Type # of
Ranks
Refresh
Rate
Voltage (V)
240-Pin Registered DIMM x72 ECC
2GB SL72P4M256M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 256MX72 128X4 2 8K 1.8
2GB SL72P5M256M8M-A(xxx)Y 18.29 256MX72 128X4 IC tower 2 8K 1.8
1GB SL72P4K128M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 128X72 64X4 2 8K 1.8
1GB SL72P4M128M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 128X72 128X4 1 8K 1.8
1GB SL72P4M128M8M-B(xxx)Y 18.29 128X72 128x4 1 8K 1.8
512MB SL72P4K64M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X72 64X4 1 8K 1.8
512MB SL72P4K64M8M-B(xxx)Y 18.29 64X72 64X4 1 8K 1.8
512MB SL72P8F64M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X72 32X8 2 8K 1.8
256MB SL72P8F32M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 32X72 32X8 1 8K 1.8
240-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x72 ECC
1GB SL72Q8M128M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 128X72 64X8 2 8K 1.8
512MB SL72Q8M64M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X72 64X8 1 8K 1.8
512MB SL72Q8F64M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X72 32X8 2 8K 1.8
256MB SL72Q8F32M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 32X72 32X8 1 8K 1.8
240-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x64 Non-ECC
1GB SL64Q8M128M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 128X64 64X8 2 8K 1.8
512MB SL64Q8M64M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X64 32X8 1 8K 1.8
512MB SL64Q8F64M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X64 32X8 2 8K 1.8
256MB SL64Q8F32M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 32X64 32X8 1 8K 1.8
200-Pin Unbuffered SODIMM x64 Non-ECC
1GB SL64H8M128M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 128X64 64X8 2 8K 1.8
512MB SL64H8M64M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X64 64X8 1 8K 1.8
512MB SL64H8F64M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X64 32X8 2 8K 1.8
256MB SL64H8F32M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 32X64 32X8 1 8K 1.8
244-Pin Unbuffered Mini-DIMM x72 ECC
1GB SL72V8M128M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 128X72 64x8 2 8K 1.8
512MB SL72V8M64M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X72 64x8 1 8K 1.8
512MB SL72V8F64M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X72 32x8 2 8K 1.8
256MB SL72V8F32M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 32X72 32x8 1 8K 1.8
244-Pin Unbuffered Mini-DIMM x64 Non-ECC
1GB SL64V8M128M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 128X64 64x8 2 8K 1.8
512MB SL64V8M64M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X64 64x8 1 8K 1.8
512MB SL64V8F64M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X64 32x8 2 8K 1.8
256MB SL64V8F32M8L-A(xxx)Y 30.00 32X64 32x8 1 8K 1.8
244-Pin Registered Mini-DIMM x72 ECC
1GB SL72T8M128M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 128X72 64x8 2 8K 1.8
512MB SL72T8M64M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X72 64x8 1 8K 1.8
512MB SL72T8F64M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 64X72 32x8 2 8K 1.8
256MB SL72T8F32M8M-A(xxx)Y 30.00 32X72 32x8 1 8K 1.8
SimpleTech provides standard, application specific and custom configurations, as well a low-profile design expertise
Product Key
Part #: SL72P4M256M8M-A(xxx)Y
 (xxx)=  05A: PC2-3200 (CL3)
 37F: PC2-4200 (CL4)
Worldwide Headquarters
STEC, Inc.
3001 Daimler Street
Santa Ana, California 92705 USA
Tel: (949) 476-1180
Fax: (949) 476-1209
Web: www.stec-inc.com
©2007 STEC, Inc. The STEC name, logo, and design are trademarks of STEC,Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Printed in USA.  R2337 01/07
STEC Hong Kong
Unit 01-02, 10/F, 88 Hing Fat Street
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong
Tel: +852-3150-8398
Fax: +852-3150-8399
Web: www.stec-inc.cn
STEC Europe
Donau-City-Strasse 1
1220 Vienna, Austria
Tel: +43-1-263-38-08
Fax: +43-1-263-37-65
Web: www.stec-inc.com
STEC Japan
YOKOHAMA, Landmark Tower
20/F 2-2-1, Minato-Mirai, Nishi-ku
Yokohama, 220-8120, Japan
Tel:  +045-670-7030
Fax: +045-670-7001
Web: www.stec-inc.jp
STEC Taiwan
4F, No. 3, Lane 91, Dongmei Road
Hsinchu City, Taiwan
Tel: +886-3-5733233
Fax: +886-3-5733633
Web: www.stec-inc.com
9001